
Last Name First Name Title Email
Albano-Curl Monica WMCC Teacher malbano-curl@waldronmercy.org
Augustine Mary Montessori Teacher maugustine@waldronmercy.org
Aurand Eileen Grade 1 Teacher eaurand@waldronmercy.org
Bader Patricia WMCC Director pbader@waldronmercy.org
Baldwin Barbara Music Teacher bbaldwin@waldronmercy.org
Barber John Williamson Hospitality
Betlejeski Linda Preschool Music Teacher lbetlejeski@waldronmercy.org
Bondelid Marti Montessori Teacher mbondelid@waldronmercy.org
Borton Michael Director of Music mborton@waldronmercy.org
Braca Ann Marie Principal abraca@waldronmercy.org
Burns Susan Grades 5 & 6 Math Teacher sburns@waldronmercy.org
Byrne Donna WMCC Teacher dbyrne@waldronmercy.org
Cahill Nancy Business Manager ncahill@waldronmercy.org
Coffey Sarah WMCC Teacher scoffey@waldronmercy.org
Colavita Sonia Accounting Manager scolavita@waldronmercy.org
Cox Lorraine Administrative Assistant lcox@waldronmercy.org
DeHoratius Mary Ann Part-Time Math Specialist madehoratius@waldronmercy.org
Derderian Nancy WMCC Teacher nderderian@waldronmercy.org
DeSanto Kathleen Grade 8 Language Arts Teacher kdesanto@waldronmercy.org
Dickman Adam Director of Athletics / Physical Education adickman@waldronmercy.org
Dougherty Joanne Reading Specialist jdougherty@waldronmercy.org
Evans Sandy Preschool Teacher sevans@waldronmercy.org
Familetti John Williamson Hospitality
Fittipaldi Matthew WMCC Teacher
Fitzpatrick Krista Librarian / Citizens Teacher kfitzpatrick@waldronmercy.org
Flanagan Eileen Grades 7 & 8 Social Studies eflanagan@waldronmercy.org
Flatley Gina Grade 3 Teacher gflatley@waldronmercy.org
Flowers Candace School Nurse cbflowers@waldronmercy.org
Flynn Marguerite Director of Development mflynn@waldronmercy.org
Fogarty Caili Advancement Services / Database Manager cfogarty@waldronmercy.org
Gallagher Fran Administrative Assistant fgallagher@waldronmercy.org
Gallagher Suzanne Admissions Coordinator sgallagher@waldronmercy.org
Gannon Theresa Vice Principal tgannon@waldronmercy.org
Geschke Maggie WMCC Teacher mgeschke@waldronmercy.org
Goodman Mary Reading Specialist mgoodman@waldronmercy.org
Guarini Bonnie Grade 4 Teacher bguarini@waldronmercy.org
Hamilton James Williamson Hospitality
Hobgen Ken IT Guys itguys@waldronmercy.org
Hymel Beth Art Teacher bhymel@waldronmercy.org
Ireland Gail Kindergarten Assistant gireland@waldronmercy.org
Jordan Rachael Kindergarten Teacher rjordan@waldronmercy.org
Kakos Carolina Spanish Teacher ckakos@waldronmercy.org
Kane Daniel Grade 5 Religion & Social Studies Teacher dkane@waldronmercy.org
Kelly Timothy Facilities Operations tkelly@waldronmercy.org
Kinson Megan Grade 4 Science & Social Studies Teacher mkinson@waldronmercy.org
Kokir-Miller Drazenka WMCC Teacher dkokir@waldronmercy.org
Kontostergios Ashley Spanish Teacher akontostergios@waldronmercy.org



Kramer Alexandra Grade 6 English Teacher akramer@waldronmercy.org
Kuzan Mary Ann Grades 5 & 6 Science Teacher makuzan@waldronmercy.org
Lake Catherine WMCC Teacher clake@waldronmercy.org
Lane William Security blane@waldronmercy.org
Leonard Carolyn Marketing / Communications Coordinator cleonard@waldronmercy.org
Leonard Joseph Grade 7 Language Arts Teacher jleonard@waldronmercy.org
Leuzzi Maria Pre-K Teacher mlleuzzi@waldronmercy.org
Logan Sharon Custodian
MacWilliams, RSM Barbara Enrichment Teacher bmacwilliams@waldronmercy.org
Maletta Kristine Grade 1 Teacher kmaletta@waldronmercy.org
Mammen Janet Science Specialist jmammen@waldronmercy.org
Mastriano Dennis Grade 6 Religion & Social Studies Teacher dmastriano@waldronmercy.org
Matkowski Colleen Grade 3 Teacher cmatkowski@waldronmercy.org
McDonnell, RSM Joellen Director of Admissions jmcdonnell@waldronmercy.org
McGinley Karen Advancement Assistant kmcginley@waldronmercy.org
McKelvey Angela Grade 2 Teacher amckelvey@waldronmercy.org
McKinley Nancy Preschool Assistant nmckinley@waldronmercy.org
McLaughlin Courtney Grade 2 Teacher cmclaughlin@waldronmercy.org
Medori Bridget WMCC Teacher bmedori@waldronmercy.org
Medori Rachel WMCC Teacher rmedori@waldronmercy.org
Miner Mary Pat Pre-K Teacher mpminer@waldronmercy.org
Morinigo Eva Pre-K Assistant emorinigo@waldronmercy.org
Morrow Antaniece Pre-K Assistant anmorrow@waldronmercy.org
Murray Mark Director of Finance & Operations mmurray@waldronmercy.org
Nolan Mary Ann WMCC Teacher mnolan@waldronmercy.org
O'Donnell Jimmy Facilities Manager jodonnell@waldronmercy.org
Orapallo Amy Montessori Assistant aorapallo@waldronmercy.org
Orapallo Michelle Grade 3 Teacher morapallo@waldronmercy.org
Orchard Louise Montessori Assistant lorchard@waldronmercy.org
Papatheodore Patty Preschool Art Teacher ppapatheodore@waldronmercy.org
Pavone Elizabeth Grade 4 English Teacher epavone@waldronmercy.org
Pawlish Irene Grade 7 & 8 Math Teacher ipawlish@waldronmercy.org
Pawlowski Jacki Grade 3 Teacher jpawlowski@waldronmercy.org
Powell Desmon Custodian
Ricchiuti Lisa Kindergarten Assistant lricchiuti@waldronmercy.org
Rissover Catherine Grade 3 Teacher crissover@waldronmercy.org
Robinson Ashley Special Events Coordinator arobinson@waldronmercy.org
Romano Kristen Director of Lower School kromano@waldronmercy.org
Rondinelli, RSM Marita Carmel Library Assistant mcarmel@waldronmercy.org
Sacchetti Gilbert Rachel Kindergarten Teacher rsacchettigilbert@waldronmercy.org
Sally Megan Grade 5 English Teacher msally@waldronmercy.org
Scott Barbara Director of Innovation bscott@waldronmercy.org
Sebree Sarah Preschool Plus Assistant ssebree@waldronmercy.org
Sokoloff Mary Ellen Grade 7 & 8 Religion Teacher mesokoloff@waldronmercy.org
Soltis Greg Director of Outreach and Religious Education gsoltis@waldronmercy.org
Stricklan Samdai Grades 7 & 8 Science Teacher sstricklan@waldronmercy.org
Suero Anita Preschool Spanish Teacher asuero@waldronmercy.org
Tucker Virginia WMCC Teacher vtucker@waldronmercy.org



Venezia Gina Reading Specialist gvenezia@waldronmercy.org
Wellman Anne Preschool Plus Teacher awellman@waldronmercy.org
White Michael Custodian
Zorn Grace School Counselor gzorn@waldronmercy.org


